

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2253

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 3, strike "sections" insert "section"; strike "and 12-784"
- 2 Line 9, strike "THIRTY" insert "FORTY-FIVE"
- 3 Line 10, strike "EVIDENCE" insert "FACTS"; strike "PROVIDES" insert "PROVIDE"
- 4 Line 25, strike the comma insert "AND"
- 5 Line 26, strike "AND LENGTH"; after "EXPOSURE" strike remainder of line
- 6 Line 27, strike "PRODUCT OR ITS USE TO THE EXPOSED PERSON AND" insert
- 7 "INCLUDING FOR"
- 8 Page 2, strike lines 1 through 8
- 9 Line 10, strike "Sections" insert "Section"; strike "and 12-784"
- 10 Line 11, strike "apply" insert "applies"
- 11 Amend title to conform

WALTER "WALT" BLACKMAN